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Chapter 3  Your Friendships
Section 3.1 Friends

Directions: Identify what you know, what you want to learn, what you learned, and how you can learn 
more about friendship. 

What I 
Know

What I Want 
to Find Out

What I 
Learned

How Can 
I Learn 
More?
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Chapter 3  Your Friendships
            Peer Pressure

Directions: List three effects of positive peer pressure and three effects of negative peer pressure.

Section 3.2Section 3.2

Positive Peer Pressure Negative Peer Pressure

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.


